

23 SC 283/2018
STATE Vs.BALRAM@BALLAR
FIR No. 75/2018
PS Narela Ind. Area

17.09.2024

Present : Mr. Ashish Kajal, Ld. substitute Addl. PP for the
State.

Ld. counsel for the complainant.

Accused is present on bail.

PW21 Dinesh is partly examined in chief. Further
examination in chief is deferred for want of case property.

No other PW is present.

Fresh summons be issued to the concerned PWs
alongwith MHC(M) and IO for the NDOH.

Put up on **03.12.2024** for further examination in chief
of PW21 and RPE.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi/17.09.2024